Vinay Dawar,Mr.Nitin Dawar and Mrs.Shivani
Kochar), Mr. Rakesh Kumar and Mr. Suresh Kumar

No 2)
Reserve Price (item No. I ) Rs 1,41,41,000/- @upees One Crore Fourty One Lakhs and Fourty

One Thousand Only)
Earnest Money Deposit
(EMD) (item No.1)

Rs. 14,14,100/- @upees Fourteen Lakhs and Fourteen Thousand
One Hundred Only)

Reserve Price (item No.2) Rs. 2,00,00,000/- (Rupees Two Crore Only)

Earnest Money Deposit
(EMD) (item No.2)

Rs.20,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty Lakhs Only)

Mode of submission of
EMD/ Sale amount

All amounts payable regarding EMD and sale shall be paid by way